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Colby Community College Cheer/Dance

Good Luck All Area Teams!!

Colby Ag
Center, LC

305 E. Horton  Colby, KS 67701
785-462-6132  Fax: 785-462-6740

Email: colbyag@st-tel.net

DEBBIE SCHWANKE/Colby Community College
From left, front row: Katelyn Hopkins, Amanda Rubbotom and Haley Hake. Back row: Jo-elle Endreola, Katie Becker and Shelbi McKenna.

Saturday, 5:30 p.m. — at Hutchinson
Wednesday, 6 p.m. — vs. Seward Coun-

ty
Saturday, Jan. 18, 5:30 p.m. — at Garden 

City
Wednesday, Jan. 22, 6 p.m. — at Dodge 

City
Sunday, Jan. 26, 2 p.m. — vs. Barton
Wednesday, Jan. 29, 6 p.m. — vs. Pratt
Saturday, Feb. 1, 6 p.m. —  —at Cloud 

County
Wednesday, Feb. 5, 6 p.m. — at Seward 

County

Saturday, Feb. 8, 6 p.m. — vs. Garden 
City

Wednesday, Feb. 12, 6 p.m. — vs. 
Hutchinson

Saturday, Feb. 15, 6 p.m. — at Barton
Wednesday, Feb. 19, 6 p.m. — vs. Dodge 

City 
Saturday, Feb. 22, 6 p.m. — at Pratt
Wednesday, Feb. 26, 6 p.m. — vs. Cloud 

County
Watch for coverage of the Trojans all 

season in the Colby Free Press.

Trojan Men’s Basketball


